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128 0.91% 1,524.5 1.14% 1 0.01% 8.0 0.01% 2 0.02% 17.5 0.02% 129 0.40% 1,550.0 0.51%Agoura High

21 0.15% 196.5 0.15% 2 0.03% 14.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 23 0.07% 210.5 0.07%Apollo High

6 0.04% 63.0 0.05% 7 0.10% 62.0 0.11% 222 1.71% 2,716.5 2.42% 232 0.73% 2,841.5 0.94%Buena High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 11.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 11.0 0.00%Buena Vista High

136 0.97% 1,613.5 1.21% 29 0.41% 285.5 0.50% 78 0.60% 851.5 0.76% 234 0.73% 2,750.5 0.91%Camarillo High

1 0.01% 13.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 13.0 0.00%Century High

5 0.04% 69.0 0.05% 173 2.42% 1,913.5 3.36% 56 0.43% 606.0 0.54% 222 0.70% 2,588.5 0.85%Channel Islands High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 5 0.04% 40.5 0.04% 5 0.02% 40.5 0.01%Chaparral High

2 0.01% 20.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.01% 20.0 0.01%Community High

8 0.06% 68.0 0.05% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 13.0 0.01% 9 0.03% 81.0 0.03%Conejo Valley High (Contin.)

1 0.01% 11.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 35 0.27% 402.0 0.36% 36 0.11% 413.0 0.14%El Camino High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.01% 10 0.08% 103.5 0.09% 10 0.03% 106.5 0.04%Fillmore Community High (Co

3 0.02% 29.0 0.02% 3 0.04% 22.0 0.04% 88 0.68% 996.5 0.89% 93 0.29% 1,047.5 0.35%Fillmore Senior High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 2.0 0.00% 93 0.72% 1,242.5 1.10% 93 0.29% 1,244.5 0.41%Foothill Technology High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 20 0.28% 192.5 0.34% 12 0.09% 119.0 0.11% 32 0.10% 311.5 0.10%Frontier High

1 0.01% 13.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 13.0 0.00%Gateway Community

2 0.01% 24.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 19.0 0.02% 4 0.01% 43.0 0.01%Golden Valley Charter

14 0.10% 173.0 0.13% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 14 0.04% 176.0 0.06%Grace Brethren

2 0.01% 9.0 0.01% 138 1.93% 1,611.5 2.83% 29 0.22% 293.0 0.26% 163 0.51% 1,913.5 0.63%Hueneme High

1 0.01% 7.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 20.0 0.02% 3 0.01% 27.0 0.01%Independent Studies

14 0.10% 135.0 0.10% 1 0.01% 8.0 0.01% 2 0.02% 30.0 0.03% 16 0.05% 173.0 0.06%Monte Vista
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188 1.34% 2,307.5 1.72% 1 0.01% 4.0 0.01% 10 0.08% 96.0 0.09% 197 0.62% 2,407.5 0.79%Moorpark High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 13.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 13.0 0.00%Mother Of Divine Grace Scho

171 1.22% 2,012.0 1.50% 8 0.11% 78.5 0.14% 10 0.08% 98.0 0.09% 187 0.59% 2,188.5 0.72%Newbury Park High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.03% 4.5 0.01% 69 0.53% 817.5 0.73% 69 0.22% 822.0 0.27%Nordhoff High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 6.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 6.0 0.00%Oak Grove School

94 0.67% 1,227.5 0.92% 1 0.01% 8.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 94 0.30% 1,235.5 0.41%Oak Park High

9 0.06% 82.0 0.06% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 9 0.03% 82.0 0.03%Oak Park Home Independent

5 0.04% 53.0 0.04% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 5 0.02% 53.0 0.02%Oak View High

14 0.10% 166.0 0.12% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.01% 3 0.02% 41.0 0.04% 17 0.05% 210.0 0.07%Oaks Christian High-Westlake

3 0.02% 34.0 0.03% 2 0.03% 16.0 0.03% 6 0.05% 62.0 0.06% 10 0.03% 112.0 0.04%Other Ventura County H.S.

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.03% 15.0 0.03% 5 0.04% 59.0 0.05% 7 0.02% 74.0 0.02%Oxnard Adult

7 0.05% 87.0 0.07% 80 1.12% 810.0 1.42% 171 1.32% 1,975.0 1.76% 244 0.77% 2,872.0 0.95%Oxnard High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.02% 37.5 0.03% 3 0.01% 37.5 0.01%Pacific High

2 0.01% 25.0 0.02% 146 2.05% 1,598.5 2.80% 152 1.17% 1,762.5 1.57% 288 0.90% 3,386.0 1.12%Pacifica High - Oxnard

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 7.5 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 7.5 0.00%Puente High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 18 0.14% 195.5 0.17% 18 0.06% 195.5 0.06%Renaissance High

21 0.15% 280.0 0.21% 39 0.55% 445.5 0.78% 136 1.05% 1,607.5 1.43% 190 0.60% 2,333.0 0.77%Rio Mesa High

186 1.32% 2,184.5 1.63% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.01% 7 0.05% 68.0 0.06% 190 0.60% 2,255.5 0.74%Royal High

4 0.03% 49.0 0.04% 1 0.01% 13.0 0.02% 175 1.35% 2,099.0 1.87% 180 0.57% 2,161.0 0.71%Santa Paula High

100 0.71% 1,198.0 0.90% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 14.0 0.01% 101 0.32% 1,212.0 0.40%Santa Susana High

2 0.01% 17.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.01% 17.0 0.01%Simi Valley Adult Education
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168 1.20% 2,006.5 1.50% 5 0.07% 23.0 0.04% 5 0.04% 45.0 0.04% 173 0.54% 2,074.5 0.68%Simi Valley High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.02% 43.0 0.04% 3 0.01% 43.0 0.01%St Augustine Academy - Vent.

6 0.04% 83.0 0.06% 4 0.06% 34.5 0.06% 46 0.35% 607.0 0.54% 54 0.17% 724.5 0.24%St. Bonaventure High

12 0.09% 131.0 0.10% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 12 0.04% 131.0 0.04%The HS at Moorpark College

181 1.29% 2,154.5 1.61% 5 0.07% 49.0 0.09% 8 0.06% 51.5 0.05% 191 0.60% 2,255.0 0.74%Thousand Oaks High

3 0.02% 36.0 0.03% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.01% 36.0 0.01%Trinity Pacific Christian Sch

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 11 0.08% 120.0 0.11% 11 0.03% 120.0 0.04%Ventura Adult High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4 0.03% 49.0 0.04% 4 0.01% 49.0 0.02%Ventura County Christian HS

7 0.05% 80.0 0.06% 4 0.06% 26.0 0.05% 175 1.35% 2,061.0 1.83% 184 0.58% 2,167.0 0.71%Ventura High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 14.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 14.0 0.00%Villanova Preparatory

2 0.01% 13.0 0.01% 13 0.18% 150.0 0.26% 15 0.12% 168.0 0.15% 29 0.09% 331.0 0.11%Vista Real Charter High

138 0.98% 1,616.5 1.21% 6 0.08% 47.5 0.08% 7 0.05% 60.5 0.05% 145 0.46% 1,724.5 0.57%Westlake High

Totals 1,668 11.88%19,811.5 14.81% 699 9.80% 7,461.5 13.09% 1,681 12.93% 19,652.0 17.48% 3,947 12.39% 46,925.0 15.47%
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